PERIOD

WDT Down Counter
Value

RPTH
Repeat Threshold)

1
1
1
1
Forbidden window 1
In case of a WDT resta:rt

a never secure interrupt
can be generated

PERIOD-LVLTNY

——-——— PERIOD

LVLTH
(Level Threshold)

If the WDT counter reaches this point
a never secure interrupt can be
generated.

WDT can be safely
restarted in this area

Time

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 . .
. Permitted window
1

1

1

1

1

1

]

1

1

If the WDT counter reaches 0
a never secure interrupt
can be generated



